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1. ZONING: C/LIND (COMMERCIAL LIGHT INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT)
. 2. MINIMUM ZONING REQUIREMENTS:
ST REQUIRED
MINIMUM LOT AREA NO MIN.
MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 150'
=5 MINIMUM LOT DEPTH 200
N
# FRONT SETBACK
Ty SIDE SETBACK 5'NON RESIDENTIAL
| ] 4 25' ADJOINS RESIDENTIAL
| | EE] s REAR SETBACK '
1 ES
B —a | | MAXIMUM BUILDING STORIES 2
| t MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 35'
4 ! 1 4 MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE 40%
— T t + t ¥ MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN STRUCTURES ~ 40'
- - - - — - I - I -
| e— 3. PARKING REQUIREMENTS:
= ~ T
F \F.\ /'3 F 7 3 Tt — STORAGE OR WAREHOUSE
(1 PER 3,000 SQAURE FEET) 281 SPACES

PROVIDED
95 ACRES
2644'
1818"
949

65.4'
81.4'

2

35
20%
72

1,746 SPACES

4. GREENSPACE:
43.6 ACRES OF GREENSPACE / 95 ACRE PARCEL = 45.9% GREENSPACE

715 A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY — )
PERSON. BOUNOAR « LAND PLANNING

o R 5 FISHERS RIDGE
; ENGINEERING! DRAWNBY, 4 CIVIL ENGINEERING N.Y.S. ROUTE 96 AND N.Y.S. ROUTE 251
G HIC SC ERG. TITLE OF DRAWING DISTRIBUTION FACILITY

CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN
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DIRECTION OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEER, ARGHTECT
ORLANDSCAPE ARGHITECT, O ALTER ANY
TEM ON THIS DOGUMENT 1N ANY WAY
Law T0 aFFiX

217 LAKE AVENUE

TOWN OF VICTOR

COUNTY OF ONTARIO, STATE OF NEW YORK
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